
             2024-2025 PSSSNL  Schedule  
                                 Home Team Listed LAST and in 3rd Base Dugout 

  Game Start  Times  

  9:00 AM 10:30 AM Field Location 

12/7/2024 Sat Giuseppe's vs. Sun King DOH/Law Dogs vs. Eisenhower Thousand Palms #2 

12/8/2024 Sun Eisenhower vs. Giuseppe's Sun King vs. DOH/Law Dogs Thousand Palms #2 

       

12/14/2024 Sat DOH/Law Dogs vs. Sun King Eisenhower vs. Giuseppe's Thousand Palms #2 

12/15/2024 Sun Eisenhower vs. DOH/Law Dogs Sun King vs. Giuseppe's Thousand Palms #2 

       

12/21/2024 Sat Eisenhower vs. Sun King DOH/Law Dogs vs. Giuseppe's Thousand Palms #2 

12/22/2024 Sun Giuseppe's vs. Eisenhower Sun King vs. DOH/Law Dogs Thousand Palms #2 

       

12/28/2024 Sat Giuseppe's vs. Sun King DOH/Law Dogs vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

12/29/2024 Sun Giuseppe's vs. DOH/Law Dogs Sun King vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

       

1/4/2025 Sat Eisenhower vs. Giuseppe's DOH/Law Dogs vs. Sun King DeMuth #8 

1/5/2025 Sun Eisenhower vs. DOH/Law Dogs Sun King vs. Giuseppe's DeMuth #8 

       

1/11/2025 Sat Eisenhower vs. Sun King DOH/Law Dogs vs. Giuseppe's DeMuth #8 

1/12/2025 Sun Giuseppe's vs. Eisenhower Sun King vs. DOH/Law Dogs DeMuth #8 

       

1/18/2025 Sat Giuseppe's vs. Sun King DOH/Law Dogs vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

1/19/2025 Sun Giuseppe's vs. DOH/Law Dogs Sun King vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

       

1/25/2025 Sat DOH/Law Dogs vs. Sun King Eisenhower vs. Giuseppe's Thousand Palms #2 

1/26/2025 Sun Eisenhower vs. DOH/Law Dogs Sun King vs. Giuseppe's Thousand Palms #2 

       

2/1/2025 Sat No Games Scheduled  

2/2/2025 Sun DOH/Law Dogs vs. Giuseppe's Eisenhower vs. Sun King DeMuth #8 

       

2/8/2025 Sat Sun King vs. DOH/Law Dogs Giuseppe's vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

2/9/2025 Sun No Games Scheduled  

       

2/15/2025 Sat Giuseppe's vs. Sun King DOH/Law Dogs vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

2/16/2025 Sun Giuseppe's vs. DOH/Law Dogs Sun King vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

       

2/22/2025 Sat DOH/Law Dogs vs. Sun King Eisenhower vs. Giuseppe's DeMuth #8 

2/23/2025 Sun Eisenhower vs. DOH/Law Dogs Sun King vs. Giuseppe's DeMuth #8 

       

3/1/2025 Sat Eisenhower vs. Sun King DOH/Law Dogs vs. Giuseppe's DeMuth #8 

3/2/2025 Sun Sun King vs. DOH/Law Dogs Giuseppe's vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

       

3/8/2025 Sat Giuseppe's vs. Sun King DOH/Law Dogs vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

3/9/2025 Sun Giuseppe's vs. DOH/Law Dogs Sun King vs. Eisenhower DeMuth #8 

     

3/15/2024  Start Of Playoffs   


